This specification is the property of Carlisle IT. and may not be used or copied
without the express written permission of Carlisle IT
Copyright Carlisle IT
ARACON® is a registered trademark of Carlisle IT
DuPont™ and KEVLAR® are trademarks or registered trademarks of DuPont or its affiliates.
REV ECO # DATE INIT. APPROVALS FSCM NO.
64639
Carlisle IT

of
Ends
#
of
Carriers
Material/Finish
Weight (g/ft)†
Resistance
(mΩ/ft)†
Min
(in.)
Max
(in.)
Maximum Maximum
BXS0200E/00-100/0-0062-1 0.0625 0.045 0.085 1 12 ARACON/Ag 0.57 214.5
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0125-1 0.125 0.090 0.150 1 16 ARACON/Ag 1.44 75.9
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0250-1 0.250 0.125 0.312 1 32 ARACON/Ag 2.79 36.7
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0375-1 0.375 0.187 0.562 1 48 ARACON/Ag 4.13 24.1
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0500-1 0.500 0.250 0.750 1 64 ARACON/Ag 5.44 17.8
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0625-1 0.625 0.375 0.875 1 72 ARACON/Ag 6.79 17.6
BXS0400E/00-100/0-0750-1 0.750 0.500 1.000 1 96 ARACON/Ag 8.15 11.9
BXS0400E/00-100/0-1000-1 1.00 0.780 1.187 2 72 ARACON/Ag 13.39 8.5
BXS0400E/00-100/0-1250-1 1.25 0.938 1.312 2 96 ARACON/Ag 16.56 5.9
BXS0400E/00-100/0-1500-1 1.50 1.187 1. 875 3 72 ARACON/Ag 20.27 5.7
BXS0400E/00-100/0-2000-1 2.00 1.300 2.125 3 96 ARACON/Ag 27.02 4.3
†Weight and resistance specified at nominal size.
††This braid is constructed from 200-denier ARACON.
TABLE II